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Nome
ZEUS
ROCK
FABULOSO
ARTILHEIRO
MM2
PESADELO
380
BRANCO
TACO BASEBALL
FELOMENAL
PESADELO
AXE
E SHOW
ATOMO
TIKTOK
BATMAN
PIXOTE
BILLY
CHICO DOIDO
ABENCOADO
BABADO NOVO
MOZILLA
CIGANO
LANTERNA VERDE
SEDEX
MANDRAKE

GENERAL

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

Dono
MAURO
DEL/ NEM
JORGE (PINTA)
RONALDO
GIOVANNI
CAIO
CAIO
PAULO CEDAE
A. MACIEL
YURI/ MARCELO
LEONARDO
GUSTAVO
CH
KADU ANDRADE
FELLIPE
MARCO/LEANDRO
PAULO FONSECA
ADRIANO/CAIO
ADRIANO
WAGNER
CELSINHO
WAGNER
EQUIPE ETJ
LEONARDO
YGOR
CH
VINICIUS

COLEIRO 05/02/2022
CCEG - Sadbado - RJ

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
0/164
0/117
0/114
0/113
0/108
0/106
0/100
0/97
0/95
0/92
0/91
0/90
0/90
0/84
o/77
0/75
0/74
0/60
0/60
0/51
0/43
0/34
0/30
0/22
0/20

o/7
o/7

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
18
16
15
14
13
12
12
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